- to present a musical concert by music band Burkina 

Azza (hereinafter referred to as the Performance) 
on 29th of May, 2025, at 8:30 p.m near the VKC 
concert hall “Banga” (Parko str. 16, Visaginas). 

ARTICLE 2 
VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
- 1176,90 Eur (one thousand one hundred 
seventy six euro, ninty cents) as a fee for the 
Performance.  
From this amount the income tax of 15% will be 
paid – 176,90 eur (one hundred seventy six 
euro,90 ct).  
A payment of 1000,00 Eur (one thousand euro, 
00 ct.) will be made by bank transfer to ARTIST’s 
bank account in period of 30 days after the 
Performance: 

Account holder: Association Burkina Azza 
Bank: C.A Charente-Maritime 
Bank address: